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26/5/68 15:48 about:blank

*'

Account Detail
Account No. 984-2-64786-2 Account Status  Active
Account Name  aue. viaunuas Alias Name  aua. lavineas
Branch Name NON THAI BRANCH Currency THB
Ledger Balance 2,913,171.02 Available Balance 2,913,171.02
Total OD Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Cheque Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
( Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 5,196.11
Last Transaction Date 23-05-2025

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download
Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: - To 30-04-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Date - Teller Id_' : Transacﬁon Code Description Cheque Balance Init Br

No. >

1 23-04-2025 93999 BPSWT Muangkaset Tax -46,521.00 1,524,586.82 1319
2 24042025 9700 SPOSD 332?9"4'339 ' 67,080.00 1,501,666.82 0000
3 25042025 93999 BPSWT Muangkaset Tax -539,676.00 1,051,990.82 1319
29-04-2025 671128 oT0S TFR-9842694739 -87,000.00 964,990.82 1319

5 29042025 671128 oTOS TFR-9842694739 -9,598.00 955392.82 1319
( 26-04-2025 90180 oTOS TFR-9842694739 -5,600.00 949,792.82 0700
29-04-2025 90180 oTOS TFR-9842694739 -7,700.00 942,002.82 0700
30-04-2025 90180 oT0S TFR-9842694739 -4,006.80 | e38086.021 0700

Total : :
67,080.00 -700,101.80

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

about:blank 11
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Savings Account Statement

¢ '
tNﬂﬂ"lﬂ.l?'HTiﬁ’}uﬂ'mﬂlﬁﬂ\uﬂﬂﬂi

TRl 02/05/2568
85wyl 5 sepmsUS MU uailounuas D;‘(’?I‘Qﬁuﬂf 5401718
dieunyRs MuAzHALAY uHuR - 3
UASTIHALT 30290 MUY 452 AT
uiiyd 012912465818
RURLRENE PTG ] Tufl - 30/04/2568
428 - anaNu  THB
( VINALHUAUE VINALUNILA
- UATTIFANT 30290
Tui 51013 Mesuie CHK NO. CRTRIITT N1 AuNQD A1 r;;vimums
Sufiina
29/04/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 71,955.00 0.00 24,408,043.55 452 5401718
29/04/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 7.000.00 0.00 24,401,043.55 452 5401718
29/04/2568 OTOS SAV Overdraft 3,047.00 0.00 24,397,996.55 452 5401718
30/04/2568 SDCA rhnRuaa) 7,576.00 0.00 | 24,405,572.55 mg 5401719
CIF vanon il 24,405,572.55
¢ ~
v\@fﬁ‘.—t&ﬁ’»’fj
Page Dr.= 3 82,002.00 Cr.= 1 7,576.00
Total Dr= 26 1L466.464.27 Cr= 1 40.407.25

sulAISWAUIBUUNALYE U
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$uf 22 14/2568 514.10
Fufi 25/4/2568 7,621.02
Fufi 20/4/2568 7,830.86
R (15,965.98)
goaRuAurapmITaY o Fudt 30 e 2568 2,212,739.90
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Account Detail
Account No.
Account Name

Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

(' Accrued Interest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

301-3-33071-6

pua.UiRIINEas

NAKHON RATCHASIMA BR.

2,645,403.82

0.00

0.00

0.00

19-05-2025

Transaction Date:From 01-04-2025 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

about:blank

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-04-2025% Time: -

Active

aun.dlavineas

THB

: Date = Telierld : Transactioncode - Descrlpﬂoﬂ : 'Ch:g.“_a )
1 01-04-2025 9700 SPOSD iyt 268,350.00
2 09-04-2025 9700 SPOSD e 3,301,550.00
3 10-04-2025 9700 SPOSD Ay 17,160.00
( a 11-04-2025 9700 SPOSD . 4,500.00
5 17-04-2025 9700 SPOSD e B 103,747.57
6 18-04-2025 9700 SPOSD Pl 217,700.00
7 21-04-2025 90180 otos o -3,259,252.34
8 22-04-2025 9700 SPOSD Lt 5140
9 23-04-2025 9700 SPOSD s 972,349.15
10 25-04-2025 §700 SPOSD gg?ﬁ‘;g“’;;ga 7621027
11 29-04-2025 9700 SPOSD B e

about:blank

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

4,901,322.70

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2,645,403.82

0.00

0.00

9,573.24

854,985.52

4,156,535.52

4,173,695.52

4,178,195.52

4,281,943.09

4,499,643.09

1,240,390.75

1,240,904.85

¢ 2,213,254.00

2,220,875.02

-3,259,252.34

1/
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ﬁ‘u'lﬂTﬁlﬁﬂﬂ"l‘ilﬂ‘}:!ﬁﬁ!!ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬂ‘imﬂl’ﬁlﬂyﬂﬁ CRERENE AU IGE]

ator o
RUAURYY 291-2-46581-8

TG

uUm

HOARUIRADMBIIGNUFTUINT o TUN 30 1IEeY 2568

24,405,572.55

A 3 T l—‘-‘iyﬂl - L] g £ o
1 i"lfﬂ‘i]'lﬂﬂfg‘!‘i‘ilﬂﬂllﬂ‘lﬂﬁﬂﬁ-iiﬂ‘ﬁﬂ‘ljﬁ‘l-ﬂﬂ‘l‘5

it raviida Fauitu
18/04/2568 60090267 (4,687.65)
28/04/2568 60090271 (24,700.00)
28/04/2566 60090272 (206,056.07)
30/04/2568 60090277 (343,757.01)
30/04/2568 60090278 {14,800.00)
33U (594,000,73)
geaRunundemuiad o $huf 30 e 2568 23,811,571.82
R {TBV/ Ansavdel
(m%a) .................................................... GRLL) N AN

Ry TvAvuaiann)
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